
Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
601 3/18 3/19 3/20 3/23 3/24 3/25 3/26 3/27

ELA Lesson 1- Intro 
to Myths

Lesson 2- 
Arachne the 

Spinner

Lesson 3-
Demeter and 
her Daughter 
Persephone - 

origins

Lesson 4-
Demeter and 
her Daughter 
Persephone

Lesson 5-
Outline of Myth

Lesson 6- Intro, 
Body 1 & 2

Lesson 7- Body 
Paragraph 3 & 

4

Lesson 8- 
Feedback 

Implementation 
& Final Draft

Math

Lesson 1: 
Fraction, 

Decimal, and 
Percentage

Lesson 2: How 
to solve 
percent 

problems for 
Part

Lesson 3: How 
to Solve 
Percent 

Problems for 
Whole

Lesson 4: How 
to solve 
Percent 

problems for 
Percent

Lesson 5: 
Solving 
Percent 

problems 
where hte 

variable could 
be anywhere

Lesson 6: Start 
Percentage 

word problem 
questions

Lesson 7: 
Continue 

Percent Word 
Problems

Lesson 8: 
Continue 

Percent Word 
Problems

Science - -
Lesson 1: The 

Cells That 
Make Us 

Lesson 2: 
Complete 
Questions 

About Cells 
and Work on a 

Family 
Engagement 

Activity

Lesson 3: The 
Ecosystem and 

Forest
- -

Lesson 4: The 
Ecosystem and 

Forest 

Social Studies -

Lesson 1- 
Greek Gods 

and 
Goddesses

Lesson 2 - 
Ancient Greek 

Mythology 

Lesson 3 - The 
Odyssey

Lesson 4 -The 
Olympics -

Lesson 5 - 
Greek 

Philosophy

Lesson 6 -
Athens

Literacy Lesson 1 - Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5 - Lesson 6

PE - Lesson 1: 
Activity Log -

Lesson 2: 
Video & 

Questions
- - Lesson 3: 

Activity Log 2 -

Math Skills
Lesson 1:  

(H/B)Fraction 
Operations

Lesson 2: (H/B)
Decimal 

Operations

Lesson 3: (H/B)
Prodigy/IXL - Lesson 4: (H/B) 

GCF/LCM

Lesson 5: (H/B) 
Order of 

Operations

Lesson 6:(H/B) 
Prodigy/IXL

Lesson 7: (H/B)
Combining Like 

Terms

Spanish Lesson 1: El 
calendaraio 

Lesson 2: El 
calendario 

axteca
- - - Lesson 3: El 

tiempo
Lesson 4: Dos 

hemisferios -

Math
Kristen 
Bentivegna 314-451-1933 Kristen.Bentivegna@ialcs.org



PE Samar Schechter(314) 455-6475 samar.schechter@ialcs.org
Social Studies Cory Strain (314) 455-6301 cory.strain@ialcs.org
Math Skills 
(Holbrook)

Chelsi 
Holbrook 314.455.6470 chelsi.holbrook@ialcs.org

Math Skills 
(Bentivegna)

Kristen 
Bentivegna 314-451-1933 Kristen.Bentivegna@ialcs.org

Math Skills 
(Chuang) Connie Chuang 314-455-6621 connie.chuang@ialcs.org
ELA Rene Lantigua 917-601-3491 rene.lantigua@ialcs.org
Science Beatrice Vega 201-889-8871 beatrice.vega@ialcs.or
Science TA Kevin Perez 314-455-6455 Kevin.perez@ialcs.org

Spanish 
Nairobi 
Capellan (314) 455-6493 nairobi.capellan@ialcs.org

Speech and 
Language Teacher

Christina 
Celano 314-451-1902

christina.
celano@ialcs.
org

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#m_5737248154153630532_

